GasVisor
Easy-to-configure wall mount control
system from 3 to 128 gas detection
channels.
01 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The main features of the GasVisor are the intuitive touch screen interface and the multiple sensor connection capacity. Its ability
to configure multiple inputs and outputs and an intuitive user interface allow you to control and configure everything necessary
for a large number of applications. The interface allows a quick checking of the status of the sensors, because of the colors are

Bus 1
05 CONNECTION SCHEME
06 ORDERING INFORMATION
Reference Channels
GV-004-10 3
GV-008-10 6
GV-032-10 8
GV-064-10 32
GV-128-10 256
Bergueda 1
08820 El Prat de Llobregat
Barcelona (Spain)